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STATE OF V\/EST VTRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OtL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD
Permit No-

Company Jog zubin. S. Berea & H. Strames

ouu""rr?008 S. ?th St. Parkergburg, !{. ya.

p""- C. 
'if. 

liricCutcheon 1.""r__ -.!!L8'__'
i \ - " nLocation (waters)

y"11qo *l qeo I r.

Freshwater fe#et

Salt water feet feet

Casing and
Tubing

Size

Used in
Drilling

Well

Packers

Kind of Packer-
alLhhan Gave

Perf. top---_

Perf. bottom-

Perf. top---

Perf. bottom-

ptrr"i., COUft HOUge County_-_jr€tt-18
size of___ll-i3:-

The surface of tract is owned in fee by.
lL?08Ys,-

Mineral rights are owned by. 6% Peptn set--.3-?-?--

63/r

Diilling commenc

Drilling comptetea l{oY€eb8f 86, L90l

Date Shot..--Frorn--

wi
Open Flow ,/10ths Water in Tnc[

/10ths Mere. CASING CEMENTED-SIZE----No. Ft' Date

Vol Cu. ft.

RockPressure lbs' hrs.
COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT___---JEET__--INCHES

__-FEET--_-JNCIIES T'EET-INCEES

TTEET-_--JNCIIE S-FEET-INOIIES

Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs.

9 r

Formation I Color Eard or
Soft Top Bottom Oil, Gas

or Water
Depth
Found Remarks

Fgh $oal

&rnkard[

Salt $an

Maxon $an

hlg .illme

Blg fnJun

Stray $an

0tl

Sordlon $a

0tr

o11

fotal teB h

i?.r'tr:,
|..: - ..

-'"?

690

1160

1650

81e5

es00

26&o

8990

300?

654

1er0

1?a0

e2e5

e;64A

8685

9000

2,994

2

3010

3015

5Ee0

(Over)


